PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JALNA
PTA EXECUTIVE BODY MEMBER 2025-26

CONTACT NO

._Hﬂ NAME OF THE MEMBER Grade GENDER EMAILID
1 |Samadhan Pawar I Male samadhan2gpawar@/gmail com 9767656724
2|Shoeb Shaikh I Male shaikhshoeb7936(w gmail com 49403502130
3|Shakti Singh i Female shakti bittu2017(@gmail com 9356452690
4| Vyaya Bade v Female vijayabadedula gmail.com 7020728619
5| Aarti Kayande Vv Female ranikayande(@ gmail com 9760656385
| Sachin Nalawade V1 Chittaurgarh Male sachin97nalwaded@gmail com 7972154800
7 | Laxman Kurhade W1l Ganga Male lackarch@gmail com 9R23208211
8 |Nanda Deshmukh -RTE VII Female ramdassshinde 123 (@ gmail com S881148000
9|Santosh Shetkar WVIII Male santoshshetkar77 7@ gmail com 9860446727 |
10| Amruta Lalwam IX Birbal Sahni Female amurtalalwani 1 998@ gmail.com 9305444644
11| Beena Gindodiya X Mendeleeve Female beenagindodiyal 3@ gmail com 9028970111
SN0 NAME OF THE MEMBER DESIGNATION m:s(:ﬁ:r:ﬂﬁ:m EMAILLID CONTACT N
1|Mr. I Henry David President Principal principal.jalnadeomurty@ podar.org 7506280350
2 |Ms. Manisha Gaware Vice-President Vice-Principal |vp.jalna@podar.org 7506085635 |
3| Ms. Alka Sangle Year Leader | alka.sangle@podar.org 9422797344
4| Ms. ¥ameen Shaikh Year Leader 1l yameen.shalkh@podar.org 7507783392
5| Ms, Asma Khan Year Leader ] asma.khan®@ podar.org 8329113186 |
6| Ms. Archana Khandare Year Leader v archana.khandare@podar.org 9923322097
7| Ms. Kanta Kalhe Year Leader v kanta.kolhe @podarorg 9373539847
8| Ms. Varsha Khillare Year Leader Vi varsha.khillare@podarorg 0923265225
9| Ms. Pranjal Kankal Year Leader vl pranjal.kankal@podar.org 8830296137
10| Ms. Vibhavari Takat Year Leader il vibhavari.takat@podar.org 7745006766 |
11 | Ms. Sarika Hasanpalli Primary Coordinator n-v sarika.hasanpalli@podar.org 9011109597
12 |Ms. Shabana Mohammad Middle Coordinator ViVl shabana.mohd@podar.og B329855662
13 [Mr. Mangesh Chaudhari Secondary Coordinator IX-X mangesh.chaudhari@podar.org 7387761947 |
14| Mr. Ritesh Borde Event Coordinator I-X jalna.ritesh @podar.org 7722071011
15| Mr. Shankar More HOD English shankar.more@podar.org 7499448293
16| Mr. Yogendra Tiwari HOD Hindi yogendra. tiwari@podar.org 8668210375
17 |Ms. Amreen Fatima HOD Maths amreen.fatima@podar.org 8788671014
18| Mr. Vikas Magare HOD- Science vikas.magare@podar.org B329574135
19 [ Mr. Harish Chavan HOD- 55T harish.chavan@podar.arg 9890521331 |
20| Mr. Santosh Jape HOD- Marathi sanlosh jape@podar.org 9822006383
21| Mr. Uday loshi HOD- ICT uday.joshi@ p;dar.nrg 8423731222 |
22 | Mr, Arun Shrisunder HOD RE arun.srisunder@podar.arg 9096046020
23 |Mr. Gajendra Palaskar HOD Music gajendra.palaskar@poedar.org BOODEBATEO
24| Mr. Sandeep Aaher {HOD Department |sandeep.aaher@podar.org TAT2824511| |




